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2024 Autumn Fixtures (Tuesday) 2024 Autumn Tuesday Div 4 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Arthur Tsilibakis
Alexander Enever

Yury Karpowicz

David Blair

Wayne Vincent
Ben Vandenberg
Anthony Butler

Drew Cashman

Alpcansin Atik
Jihoon Yoo
Alan Shaw
James Mills
Ken Toft
Farhoud Farsi

Jacob Moodie

John Karpowicz

Stephen Herriott
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Team
Beatles
Mondo Rock
Mondo Rock
Trojans
Champions
Pingers
Deep Purple
Champions
Mondo Rock
Deep Purple
Beatles
Trojans
Pingers
Pingers
Deep Purple
Beatles

Pingers

Played Matches won

9

10

10

10

10

24

22

20

20

20

17

16

14

14

13

13

11

10

Matches lost

10

10

13

10

16

14

18

20

23

Matches won %

88.9%

73.3%

741%

69%

66.7%

63%

55.2%

58.3%

46.7%

65%

48.2%

37.9%

83.3%

50%

31%

14.8%

100%

Sets won Sets lost

75

70

67

68

73

59

57

51

48

48

57

47

31

36

37

18

17

35

37

35

41

39

49

37

59

33

52

63

12

29

68

71

Sets won %

81.5%

66.7%

64.4%

66%

64%

60.2%

53.8%

58%

44.9%

59.3%

52.3%

42.7%

721%

55.4%

35.2%

20.2%

90%

Points won

962

1062

1003

1057

1135

960

979

865

946

780

1041

1000

445

592

842

633

107

Points lost Points won %
654 59.5%
828 56.2%
855 54%
837 55.8%
915 55.4%
860 52.8%
937 51.1%
752 53.5%

1002 48.6%
716 52.1%
957 521%

1052 48.7%
346 56.3%
530 52.8%

1031 45%
953 39.9%

57 65.2%
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18. Ashish Shah Deep Purple 1 3 0 100% 9 1 90% 109 74 59.6%

19. Prince Joseph Beatles 1 3 0 100% 9 2 81.8% 118 87 57.6%
20. Suren Samuelian Trojans 1 3 0 100% 9 2 81.8% 110 75 59.5%
21. Dan Nguyen Deep Purple 1 3 0 100% 9 2 81.8% 114 74 60.6%
22. Devam Shah Deep Purple 1 3 0 100% 9 4 69.2% 127 103 55.2%
23. William Kwong Pingers 9 3 24 11.1% 24 73 24.7% 733 1017 41.9%
24. Dan Nguyen Champions 1 2 1 66.7% 8 4 66.7% 128 112 53.3%
25.  Devam Shah Beatles 1 1 2 33.3% 5 6 45.5% 100 80 55.6%
26. Ali Hammoud Pingers 1 1 2 33.3% 3 6 33.3% 68 88 43.6%
27. Hassan Hammoud  Champions 1 1 2 33.3% 3 8 27.3% 91 117 43.8%
28. Anita West Trojans 3 1 7 12.5% 5 21 19.2% 173 275 38.6%
29. lan Fraser Champions 9 1 26 3.7% 4 78 4.9% 424 892 32.2%
30. Bo Betty Pang Champions 1 0 3 0% 0 9 0% 49 100 32.9%
31. Ali Hammoud Trojans 1 0 3 0% 0 9 0% 43 99 30.3%
32. Andrew Fraser Trojans 5 0 15 0% 0 45 0% 174 495 26%
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